CADELER A/S

CADELER A/S
ISIN:  DK0061412772

Overview

2024/09/16 09:30:20

Price
5.90 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.17% (-0.07)

DK0061412772
CADLR
Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

2,085 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

5.86 EUR (600)
5.90 EUR (600)
5.98 EUR

5.98 EUR

5.90 EUR

5.97 EUR
5.91455 EUR
11

65.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061412772&ID_NOTATION=461649663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfce8716fa2c9b2e68a834c0668dab45b12f89321bee3dff9dad0003c80d5910&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2044821bed9358da2&time=1726585154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95433bb2d2d1c0a822bc938fb1fc35259ec7ea5477bc94005a232ef296b6ddc1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcdc814211c3ff933&time=1726585154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a41c38d80fb8df1d129c86e18aa6bde621de40c897bdd483923676a8fae1229&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=89ed75143e0ede113&time=1726585154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd37da7862ac2ce14315ee989df2128d04264d40b0d6533da8001694bee9aa9b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6da275ebf3907a488&time=1726585154&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe4f61cdff158f5ae6cad097ee7238cfa53f69c689e2ea45ed4c7798b9b6e42b&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0d3f9902819f1b4e&time=1726585154&tool=RSC

CADELER A/S

Details

2024/09/16 09:30:20

Price

5.90 EUR

Difference O -1.17%(-0.07)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061412772
Symbol CADLR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,085 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.86 EUR (600)
Ask (Ask size) 5.90 EUR (600)
Open 5.98 EUR
High 5.98 EUR
Low 5.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.97 EUR
VWAP 5.91455 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11
Trading volume 65.06
Number of trades 2
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta - - -
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CADELER A/S

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

First North

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/

Time

09:30

16:01

08:16

09:15

18:00

Price Trading volume
(mio.)
5.90 EUR 0.00

5.81 EUR 0.00
5.93 EUR 0.00
5.83 EUR 0.00

67.00 NOK 0.01

5.77 EUR (1,761)
5.84 EUR (1,688)

-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)

Number of

trades

2

8

1

2

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=461649663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337282139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315967782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313159831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315453077

CADELER A/S

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/08/ 20:38 7.09USD 0.00
29

2024/09/ 16:00 5.79 EUR 0.00
16

2024/09/ 16:15 5.88 EUR 0.00
16

11

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315453077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317193312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317193312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315816137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397383465

CADELER A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ACADELER

Contact Details
CADELER

Kalvebod Brygge 43 1560 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 3246 3100

Fax: -

E-mail: enquiry.DNK@cadeler.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:enquiry.DNK@cadeler.com
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